Edgar Filing: Eisenberg Lewis M - Form 4

Eisenberg I Form 4										
October 11	ЛЛ							OMB AP	PROVAL	
FOR	UNITED	STATES SEC V		AND EXCH n, D.C. 2054		GE CO	MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or			ANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNE SECURITIES					Expires: January 20 Estimated average burden hours per response		
Form 5 obligati may co <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ntinue. Section 170	rsuant to Section (a) of the Public 30(h) of the	Utility Ho		any A	ct of 1				
(Print or Type	e Responses)									
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> Eisenberg Lewis M			21 issuer i tunie una mener or maanig				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
(Last)	(First) (e of Earliest Transaction				(Check all applicable)			
SMITH &	ENBAUM, ROWF DAVIS, LLP, 99 SOUTH, P.O. BC	E, 10/10 WOOD	h/Day/Year))/2006			_	_X Director Officer (give ti elow)	itle Othe below)	Owner r (specify	
			Month/Day/Year) A				5. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
WOODBR	RIDGE, NJ 07095					Pe	_ Form filed by Mo erson	ore than One Rep	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip) T	able I - Non-	Derivative Se	curitie	s Acquir	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, i any (Month/Day/Year	Code) (Instr. 8)	4. Securities a pror Disposed of (Instr. 3, 4 an	(A) or		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock, without par value	10/10/2006		Code V S	Amount 6,356,513	(D) D	Price \$ 31.91	11,390,054	Ι	See footnote (1)	
Common Stock, without par value							2,451	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02)required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative	2. Conversion	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		4. Transactio	5. Mumber	6. Date Exercised Expiration D		7. Titl Amou		8. Price of Derivative	9. Nu Deriv
Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	(Month/Day/ e		Under Securi (Instr.		Security (Instr. 5)	Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships				
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other	
Eisenberg Lewis M C/O GREENBAUM, ROWE, SMITH & DAVIS, LLP 99 WOOD AVENUE SOUTH, P.O. BOX 5600 WOODBRIDGE, NJ 07095	х	Х			
Signatures					
/s/ Lewis					

Eisenberg	10/11/2006				
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person	Date				

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

International Transmission Holdings Limited Partnership ("ITHLP") owns all of the 6,356,513 shares of common stock of ITC Holdings (1) Corp. reported as disposed of in the above table. Mr. Eisenberg is the sole member of the General Partner of ITHLP and, therefore, may be deemed to be the beneficial owner of the shares of common stock held by ITHLP.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.